04/01/14Corrected Board ThicknessF
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J. C.
L24 Starboard Light Engine
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618X°    ± 1°

1.21 [30.7mm]
0.750 [19.1mm]
0.78 [19.9mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
L24-ZESXXXXK
CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE
IN KELVIN
Solder Pad x4
0.228 [5.8mm]
0.08 [2.0mm]
0.106 [2.7mm]
REF.
04/01/14Engineering ReleaseG J. C.
08/09/16Removed BOMH J. C.
Part Number LED P/N Color CCT (K) Typical Luminous Flux (lm) Philips Lumileds P/N Reference
L24-ZES2700K BDL-1518 Warm White 2700 150 LXZ2-2780-5
L24-ZES3000K BDL-1519 Warm White 3000 160 LXZ2-3080-5
L24-ZES4000K BDL-1521 Neutral White 4000 190 LXZ2-4070
L24-ZES5000K BDL-1522 Neutral White 5000 200 LXZ2-5070
L24-ZES5700K BDL-1523 Cool White 5700 200 LXZ2-5770
Table 1: Assembly Configurations
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: